
Tykes and Tots Early Learning Centre Inc. 
 

MANAGEMENT CONTACT INFORMATION LIST 
 

SENIOR MANAGEMENT TEAM: 
 
NAME TITLE EMAIL OFFICE CELL 
Carlea Taylor Director of Operations/ St. Anne ctaylor@tykesntots.ca  306-659-7259 306-291-7697 
Nancy Lautner Director of Development nlautner@tykesntots.ca  None 306-260-2886 
Michelle Wacholtz Financial Controller mwacholtz@tykesntots.ca None 306-260-7420 
Lindsay Lowe Human Resources Manager llowe@tykesntots.ca 306-382-4688 306-261-7955 
Graeme Williams Pedagogical Director gwilliams@tykesntots.ca None 306-361-0197 
Howard Rose Director - School Age  hrose@tykesntots.ca 306-382-3881 306-261-6552 
Jenna Struck Director – East Side jstruck@tykesntots.ca None 306-281-6185 
Denise Skuce Director – Hampton dskuce@tykesntots.ca 306-382-3885 306-251-1195 
Jennifer Smith Director – Laurier jsmith@tykesntots.ca 306-382-4691 306-361-9336 
 
FRONT LINE MANAGEMENT TEAM: 
 
NAME TITLE EMAIL OFFICE CELL 
Cosette Kehoe Team Lead – Hampton ckehoe@tykesntots.ca 306-382-3881 306-261-1377 
Carolyn Tomlinson-
Elliston 

Team Lead – Hampton celliston@tykesntots.ca 306-382-3881 306-260-8612 

Franczesca Veslinos Team Lead – Lakewood fveslinos@tykesntots.ca 306-955-6183 306-251-2555 
Erin Overfield  Team Lead – Cardinal eoverfield@tykesntots.ca 306-659-7199 306-251-2348 
Diane Mourot Team Lead —Laurier dmourot@tykesntots.ca None 306-261-2230 
Andrew Gen 
Gamalinda 

Team Lead – St. Anne aggamalinda@tykesntots.ca 
 

306-659-7259 306-250-8301 

Nikita Merasty School Age Supervisor--Hampton nmerasty@tykesntots.ca None None 
Amalie Kish School Age Supervisor--St George akish@tykesntots.ca None None 
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PROGRAM LOCATIONS AND PHONE NUMBERS 
PROGRAM NAME ADDRESS POSTAL CODE PHONE NUMBER 
Hampton Childcare 1055 Hampton Circle S7R 0G7 306-382-1700   fax 306-382-1704 
Laurier Childcare 3118 Laurier Drive S7L 5J7 306-382-1799   
Lakewood Childcare 270 Heritage Way S7H 5N8 306-955-6183  
St. Anne Childcare 102 Ravine Court S7K 4H6 306-659-7259 
Cardinal Leger Childcare 140 Campion Crescent S7H 3T8 306-659-7199 
Hampton School Age 1055 Hampton Circle S7J 0G7 306-261-6552 – Howard’s cell 
St. George School Age 748 Redberry Road S7K 5H3 306-261-6552 – Howard’s cell 
Pope John Paul II Preschool 3035 Arlington Avenue S7J 3K5 306-261-7955 – Lindsay’s cell 
St. George Preschool 748 Redberry Road S7K 3T9 306-261-7955 – Lindsay’s cell 
Forest School 270 Heritage Way S7H 5N8 306-251-1195 – Denise’s cell 
 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY 
St. Pauls’ Hospital 306-655-5000 City Hospital 306-655-8000 University Hospital 306-655-1000 
Emergency 911  Fire 306-975-3030 Police 306-975-8300 
Ministry of Education 306-933-6071 Social Services 306-933-5961 After Hours Crisis 306-933-6200 
Ambulance 306-975-8808 Poison Control 306-655-1010   
 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
NAME POSITION PHONE NAME POSITION PHONE 
Kendra Dumont Board Chairperson 306-477-7454 Lyndsey Shaw Vice-Chair 306-380-5151 
 Treasurer   Secretary  
Tosin Akinpelu Member at Large 306-713-8573  Member at Large  
Desiree Tirk Member at Large 306-229-2562 Kim Skoberne Member at Large 306-222-5227 
 


